
January Installation of Officers
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/21 (Fri) New Year's Day Holiday

1 2 01/11/21 (Mon) Virtual Installation of Officers @ 7 P.M. Stated Meeting
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 01/18/21 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 → Virtual Meeting via Zoom. See email for invitation.
31 → Venerable Master In-Charge. Installation by Personal Representative and Team

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/02/21 (Tue) Groundhog Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 02/08/21 (Mon) Virtual February Stated Meeting Stated Meeting
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 02/14/21 (Sun) Valentines Day Holiday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 02/15/21 (Mon) President's Day Holiday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 → Virtual Meeting via Zoom. See email for invitation.

→ Venerable Master In-Charge of Stated Meeting.

March Remembrance and Renewal
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/08/21 (Mon) Virtual March Stated Meeting Stated Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 6 03/17/21 (Wed) St. Patrick's Day Holiday
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 03/14/21 (Sun) Daylight Saving (move clocks ahead 1 hour) Note

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 03/22/21 (Mon) Virtual Remembrance & Renewal Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 → Virtual Meetings via Zoom. See email for invitation.
28 29 30 31 → Commander of Kadosh In-Charge of Stated Meeting.

→ Wise Master In-Charge of Remembrance & Renewal Meeting.

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/01/21 (Thu) April Fool's Day Note

1 2 3 04/12/21 (Mon) Virtual April Stated Meeting Stated Meeting
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 04/15/21 (Thu) TAX DAY Deadline

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 04/22/21 (Thu) Earth Day Note
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 → Virtual Meetings via Zoom. See email for invitation.
25 26 27 28 29 30 → Master of Kadosh In-Charge of Stated Meeting.

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/09/21 (Sun) Mother's Day Holiday

1 05/10/21 (Mon) Virtual May Stated Meeting Stated Meeting
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 05/15/21 (Sat) PR & Gen'l Secretary Meeting, TBD Meeting
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 05/31/21 (Mon) Memorial Day Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 → Virtual Meetings via Zoom. See email for invitation.
30 31 → Venerable Master In-Charge of Stated Meeting.
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Yearly Schedule of Events
Ventura Valley Scottish Rite

Stated Meetings: 2nd Monday Each Month, 7 P.M. - Except July and August are dark.

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/06/21 (Sun) D-Day, 6 June 1944 Note

1 2 3 4 5 06/14/21 (Mon) Virtual June Stated Meeting Stated Meeting
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 06/14/21 (Mon) Flag Day Holiday

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 06/19/21 (Sat) Juneteenth Holiday
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 06/20/21 (Sun) Father's Day Holiday
27 28 29 30 → Possible Reunion Classes. TBD

→ Virtual Meetings via Zoom. See email for invitation.
→ Wise Master In-Charge of Stated Meeting.

July Dark for Meetings - Summer Picnic
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/04/21 (Sun) Independence day Holiday

1 2 3 07/05/21 (Mon) Planning Meeting for New England Picnic Meeting
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 07/17/21 (Sat) New England Summer Picnic Note

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 7/19-7/25 Worlds Biggest Airshow in Oshkosh Note
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

→  Plan for Virtual Meeting via Zoom pending approval for in-person.

August Dark for Meetings
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 08/21-08/22 Camarillo Air Show Note
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

September Cap and Ring Ceremony
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/06/21 (Mon) Labor Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 09/13/21 (Mon) September Stated Meeting. Stated Meeting
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 → Cap and Ring Ceremony

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 09/16/21 (Thu) Yom Kippur Holiday
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 →  Plan for Virtual Meeting via Zoom pending approval for in-person.

→ Commander of Kadosh In-Charge of Stated Meeting.

October Feast of Tishri
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/8-10/10 Grand Lodge Annual Communication Meeting

1 2 10/11/21 (Mon) Stated Meeting, Feast of Tishri Stated Meeting
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 → Reobligation of 14th Degree

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 → Present Donation to SB Speech Clinic
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10/21/21 (Thu) Foundation Meeting, TBD Meeting
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 10/31/21 (Sun) Halloween Note
31 →  Plan for Virtual Meeting via Zoom pending approval for in-person.

→ Venerable Master In-Charge of Stated Meeting.
→ Possible Fall Reunion if allowed
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Yearly Schedule of Events
Ventura Valley Scottish Rite

Stated Meetings: 2nd Monday Each Month, 7 P.M. - Except July and August are dark.

November Officer Nominations
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/07/21 (Sun) Daylight Saving (move clocks back 1 hour) Note

1 2 3 4 5 6 11/08/21 (Mon) November Stated Meeting Stated Meeting
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11/11/21 (Thu) Veterans Day Holiday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11/25/21 (Thu) Thanksgiving Holiday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 →  Report of Nominating Committee for slate of 2022 officers.
28 29 30 →  Plan for Virtual Meeting via Zoom pending approval for in-person.

→ Master of Kadosh In-Charge of Stated Meeting.

December Election of Officers
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/04/21 (Sat) PR & Gen'l Secretary Meeting, TBD Meeting

1 2 3 4 12/13/21 (Mon) Stated Meeting and Election of Officers Stated Meeting
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Cap & Ring Ceremony

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12/24/21 (Fri) Christmas Eve Holiday
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12/25/21 (Sat) Christmas Day Holiday
26 27 28 29 30 31 12/31/21 (Fri) New Year's Eve Holiday

→  Election of slate of 2022 officers.
→  Plan for Virtual Meeting via Zoom pending approval for in-person.
→ Venerable Master In-Charge of Stated Meeting.
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